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High Performance
Modular OTDR

13 Modules Applicable

SOLA (Smart Optical Link Analyzer)

7" Touch Screen
8GB Internal Storage

Built-In VFL, Light Source, OPM
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DESCRIPTION

INNO Instrument proudly introduces VIEW600, a truly modular OTDR with 13 applicable modules, supporting last-mile, access
network, FTTx/PON, metro networks. VIEW600 boasts qualified CPU, fast response time, capacitive touch screen, user-friendly
GUI, and above al, accurate test result. We guarantee that you can seamlessly test your networks with this changable smart gear.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

View600

km: 0.1, 0.3, 0.5, 1.3, 2.5, 5, 10, 20, 40, 80, 120, 160, 260, 320
mile: 0.06, 0.19, 0.31, 0.81, 1.55, 3.11, 6.21, 12.43, 24.86, 49.71, 74.56, 99.42, 161.6, 198.8

OPM Wavelength calibration: 850 / 1300/ 1310/ 1490/ 1550 / 1625 / 1650nm
Power range: -70 to 6dBm (Accuracy: 0.01 dB)
Dimension o o.....1589x218x70 mm (excluding rubberbumper)
Weight 1.70kg (with battery)
WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITION

70mm

Items Specifications

Humidity: 0 to 95%, noncondensing

218mm

Operating Conditions Temperature: -10 to 50°C

Humidity: 0 to 95%, noncondensing

storage Conditions Temperature: -20 to 60°C
159mm PACKAGE
Power Cable/AC Adapter ACC-25/)S-180300 lea
: Carrying Case Soft Case Tea
) ) Shoulder Strap/Touch pen Tea
Height: 159mm Weight
Width: 218mm 1.70kg Calibration Certificate lea
Depth: 70mm
INNO Instrument does not accept responsibility for damages arising
The Information on this catalog is subject to change without prior notice. from misuse of the product.
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CHARACTERISTICS

Measure Optical

Measure Fiber Power & Loss

Optical Link

Measure Fiber
Optical Link

7"Touch Screen
Smart GUI
High Brightness
Resolution of 800x480

Identify Fiber
Fault Location

Magnify the Fiber Effective Tool for Managing
End Face Test Result Files

OTDR MODULES

Wavelength (nm) Dynamic range (dB) | Event dead zone ( Attenuation dead zone (m) | PON dead zone (m)

Module 1 1310/ 1550 30/28

Modwez 13:0/1ss0/1625 w88 o o .
Module3 1310/1550/ 1625 lveport  30/28/28 . s s
Modues 1z0siss0 w35 o1 s s
ModuleS  1310/1550/1625veport  36/35/35 07 3.3
Modues 130150 39138 s s o
WModues 130/1ss0/1625 ss3me  os 25 o
Module10 1310/1550/ 1625 lepore  39/38539 o5 25 o
Module 11 1310/1550/ 1650 e port  39/38/39 s s o
WModuet2 tesiveport » e 25 o
Module13 tssolveport R 2s o

*Module 6 and Module 7 (for multimode fiber measurement) are still belong developed and will be available soon.



SOFTWARE FEATURES

Simple update with USB memory stick

Software Update

Easy operation with mouse (linked to USB port)

Operation with Mouse

OTDR

OTDR-mode enables you to measure
distance, loss, reflectance, attenuation,
ORL and sum on an optical fiber. When
operating Auto-mode, test is
automatically done without additional
setting. The test results can be stored
in 3 types of format (image, SOR, PDF).

VFL

VFL (Visual Fault Locator) visually
identifies the location of bending point,
faulty connector or splicing point by
emitting a bright red laser (it can reach a
maximum of 10km), and this is a must
function that workers need on the field.

OPM

OPM (Optical Power Meter) is used for
accurately measuring optical power on
fiber optic networks operating at 850nm,
1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm,
1610nm and 1625nm.

Singlemode OTDR Port

A

VFL OPM

Ethernet Port

SOLA

SOLA (Smart Optical Link Analyzer),
an application that simplifies the
measure process, shows you an accurate
test results by utilizing advanced
algorithm and optimal multiple pulse
width. You don't have to set complicated
parameters, which means even unskilled
workers can make measurement with
great ease.

FIBER INSPECTION

Testing fiber end face on connectors
with FIBER MICROSCOPE is very
important, because a polluted or
damaged connector can cause critical
damage to test results as well as testing
port.

LIGHT SOURCE

Invisible light source (1310/1550nm) can
provide the following sources of light:
CW, 1kHz, 2kHz modulated and 1kHz &
2kHz blink.

Singlemode OTDR Port

SMF ==
A =3310mm
e

DC



